
WOMEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Women's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ashleigh Long Chapman KS 180.0 175.0 10

2 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 166.0 150.0 8

3 Elsie Gonzales Hugoton 177.0 130.0 6

4 Lidia  Alfonso Scott City 180.2 130.0 4

5 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 125.0 2

6 Lainey Oswald Iola High School 175.8 120.0 1

7 Kaylee  Felker Scott City 178.8 115.0 0

8 Callie Green Wellsville High School 170.0 105.0 0

9 Sky  Kelly Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 105.0 0

10 Molly  Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 95.0 0

11 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 177.0 95.0 0

12 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 179.9 0 0

Women's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ashleigh Long Chapman KS 180.0 285.0 10

2 Elsie Gonzales Hugoton 177.0 280.0 8

3 Molly  Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 260.0 6

4 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 260.0 4

5 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 179.9 250.0 2

6 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 177.0 245.0 1

7 Kaylee  Felker Scott City 178.8 240.0 0

8 Lainey Oswald Iola High School 175.8 235.0 0

9 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 166.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Sky  Kelly Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 205.0 0

11 Callie Green Wellsville High School 170.0 155.0 0

12 Lidia  Alfonso Scott City 180.2 0 0

Women's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 200.0 10

2 Ashleigh Long Chapman KS 180.0 170.0 8

3 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 166.0 160.0 6

4 Lainey Oswald Iola High School 175.8 145.0 4

5 Elsie Gonzales Hugoton 177.0 145.0 2

6 Kaylee  Felker Scott City 178.8 145.0 1

7 Molly  Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 120.0 0

8 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 177.0 110.0 0

9 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 179.9 110.0 0

10 Sky  Kelly Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 100.0 0

11 Callie Green Wellsville High School 170.0 95.0 0

12 Lidia  Alfonso Scott City 180.2 0 0

Women's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ashleigh Long Chapman KS 180.0 630.0 10

2 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 585.0 8

3 Elsie Gonzales Hugoton 177.0 555.0 6

4 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 166.0 535.0 4

5 Lainey Oswald Iola High School 175.8 500.0 2

6 Kaylee  Felker Scott City 178.8 500.0 1

7 Molly  Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 475.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 177.0 450.0 0

9 Sky  Kelly Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 410.0 0

10 Amanda Farnum Hugoton 179.9 360.0 0

11 Callie Green Wellsville High School 170.0 355.0 0

12 Lidia  Alfonso Scott City 180.2 130.0 0


